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Enrique Mayoral

Program: Master of Business Administration

School Status: Graduated

Degrees Earned:

Master of Business Administration - 05/15/2024

Course

LDR-615

MGT-660

FIN-650

MGT-655

ACC-650

MKT-607

BUS-660

ECN-601

LDR-600

FIN-504

ACC-502

MGT-605

UNV-504

Description

Organizational Development and Change
Strategic Management

Managerial Finance

Operations Management
Managerial Accounting

Marketing Management
Quantitative Methods

Economics

Leadership Styles and Development
Finance Principles

Accounting Practices

Leadership and Organizations

Introduction to Graduate Studies in the College of Business

20965668

GPA: 3.74

Instructor

Leaver Il, Donald
Cofrancesco, Steven
Syrmopoulos, Steven
Ferdowsian, Mehran
Gill, Brian

Clary, Connie
Cooper, Henry
Sherman, Bob
Jacobson, Dan
Stewart, Jeffrey
Ryan, Tom
Ferdowsian, Mehran

Cooper, Henry

Start Date

3/21/2024

1/25/2024

11/16/2023

9/21/2023

7/27/2023

6/1/2023

4/6/2023

2/9/2023

12/1/2022

10/6/2022

8/11/2022

6/16/2022

5/19/2022

End Date

5/15/2024

3/20/2024

1/24/2024

11/15/2023

9/20/2023

7/26/2023

5/31/2023

4/5/2023

2/8/2023

11/30/2022

10/5/2022

8/10/2022

6/15/2022

Credits

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

2.00

Status
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Grade



