GRAND CANYON

Enrique Mayoral 20965668

Program: Master of Business Administration GPA: 3.74

School Status: Graduated

Degrees Earned:

Master of Business Administration - 05/15/2024

Course	Description	Instructor	Start Date	End Date	Credits	Status	Grade
LDR-615	Organizational Development and Change	Leaver II, Donald	3/21/2024	5/15/2024	4.00	Completed	Α
MGT-660	Strategic Management	Cofrancesco, Steven	1/25/2024	3/20/2024	4.00	Completed	Α
FIN-650	Managerial Finance	Syrmopoulos, Steven	11/16/2023	1/24/2024	4.00	Completed	В
MGT-655	Operations Management	Ferdowsian, Mehran	9/21/2023	11/15/2023	4.00	Completed	Α
ACC-650	Managerial Accounting	Gill, Brian	7/27/2023	9/20/2023	4.00	Completed	B-
MKT-607	Marketing Management	Clary, Connie	6/1/2023	7/26/2023	4.00	Completed	Α
BUS-660	Quantitative Methods	Cooper, Henry	4/6/2023	5/31/2023	4.00	Completed	Α
ECN-601	Economics	Sherman, Bob	2/9/2023	4/5/2023	4.00	Completed	B+
LDR-600	Leadership Styles and Development	Jacobson, Dan	12/1/2022	2/8/2023	4.00	Completed	Α
FIN-504	Finance Principles	Stewart, Jeffrey	10/6/2022	11/30/2022	4.00	Completed	A-
ACC-502	Accounting Practices	Ryan, Tom	8/11/2022	10/5/2022	4.00	Completed	Α
MGT-605	Leadership and Organizations	Ferdowsian, Mehran	6/16/2022	8/10/2022	4.00	Completed	Α
UNV-504	Introduction to Graduate Studies in the College of Business	Cooper, Henry	5/19/2022	6/15/2022	2.00	Completed	Α

